Seat elevator AP-lift

Spare Part F5

41,43,78-87

Missing---Bracketfor CableClips

Completefor Corpus VS

1-37,47-72
Complete for F3/F5 Corpus



Spare Part F5

Seat elevator AP-lift

Pos

©CoO~NOOOhWN =

Qty Stock Code

Y Ny Y N N N N Ny N N Y N N Y N Y N N N N O JN Y N N Y N Y N IRy N N N N Y N N Y Y Y Ry Y

1831286
600238-99-0
600194-99-0

1831115

1831287

601126-99-0

600190-99-0

600188-99-0

602397-99-0

1831009
600238-99-0
601675-99-0

600190-99-0

1832050

600735-99-0
600229-99-0

600196-99-0
1831283

600227-99-0
1831281
1832839

600541-99-0
601708-99-0
600232-99-0

1831550
600238-99-0
600232-99-0

600209-99-0

1831284

600276-99-0
1831398
1831391
1831288
1831371
1831372
1831280
1831370
1832049

601756-99-0

600238-99-0

601788-99-0

600227-99-0

Description

SEAT ELEVATOR AP ELEVATOR
SEAT ELEV MOTOR INCL PCB
WASHER BRB 6.4X12 FZB
BOLT MC6S 6x20 fzb
DRIVEBELT AP ELEVATOR
Timing belt

PROTECTOR PLASTIC CLIP
Holder electronics

BOLT MC6S 5x 6 fzb

Cable bracket

BOLT MC6S 5x14 fzb

Bracket

BOLT MC6S 5x 8 fzb

Bow

Disc spring DIN 2093 9,2x18x0,7
Socket disc spring

BOLT K6S 6x22 fzb

Socket disc spring

Disc spring DIN 2093 11,2x22,5x0,8
SOFT STOP ASSEMBLY
WASHER BRB 6.4X12 FZB
BOLT K6S 6x16 fzb

Frame kit

Frame lower

Bracket

BOLT MC6S 5x14 fzb
Pinchguard Right lower
Pinchguard Left

Screw I1SO 7380 M4x8 Fe/Zn
Pinchguard arm

Arm right/left

COVER NUT ARM AP ELEVATOR
Cover

Slip washer 14/26x1,5 SBT
Washer

BOLT MF6S 6x25 fzb

LOCK NUT M10 fzb ISO 7040
Pin bolt

Carriage

BOLT MC6S 6x30 fzb

WORM NUT LOCKING

LOCK NUT M6 FZB
ACTUATOR TILT AP ELEV
ACTUATOR TILT AP ELEV
Bracket

Bearing

BOLT MF6S 6x16 fzb

BOLT MF6S 5x10 fzb

NUT M6M 6 fzb

Parallel pin

RUBBER BLOCK @18x7 M6x14
WASHER BRB 6.4X12 FZB
NUT M6M 6 fzb

Plat

Shaft

Lock plate

BOLT MF6S 5x20 fzb

Shaft

Socket L=13,5 @25/12,2
TRACK WHEELKIT

Shaft @22 L=90,5

Roller

Slide bearing 18/20x6 SBT
Shaft

Slide bearing 18/20x10 SBT
Roller

Washer

Washer ISO 7093-1 8,4x24x2 Fe/Zn
BOLT MC6S 8x 50 fzb
STICKER WARNING

STICKER PINCH RISK

COVER BACKAP ELEV

SEAT TILT ONLY
AP-ELEVATOR FIXED
AP-ELEVATOR

SEAT ELEVATOR AP CORPUS V
BRACKET CABLECLIP AP ELEV
BOLT MC6S 6x40 fzb
WASHER BRB 6.4X12 FZB
BOLT MF6S 6x12 fzb

LOCK NUT M6 FZB

HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
BRACKET

Remark



Spare Part F5

Seat elevator AP-lift

Pos

84
85
86
87
88
89

Qty Stock Code

1
2
1
i
1
1

1831289

Description

|sTOP

|HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
\TEXTILE TUBE

|PLATE

\TEXTILE TUBE ASSEMBLY KIT AP ELEVATOR
|PINCHGUARD KIT AP ELEV.

Remark

Not shown but incl.: Screw ISO 10642 M4x8 10.9, Q...



